1. ?3?“16 sPropemf Zoned R—-12 Per 2/02/04 Comprehensive Zoning Plan And Comp Lite Zoning Reguldtions Effective --
B/06. )
2. Coordinajes Based On Nad '83, Maryland Coordinate System As Projected By Howard Counfy Geodetic Confrol Stations
No. 421A And No. 0080.
Station No, 42IA North 543,390.4139 £ast 1,364,912.6624 Elevation 312.01
Stafion No. 0080 North 542,366.9140 East 1,363,075.9745 Elevdfion 2862.39
zhi?:a Plan IIS Based On Field Run Monumented Boundary Survey Performed On Or About October, 2012, By Fisher, Collins
rfer. Inc. ; ; ‘«
B.R.L. Denctes Building Restriction Line. . N
* Denotes Iron Pin Set With Cap "F.C.C. #. ,
» penctes Iron Pipe Or fron Bar Found. ’
O Dencfes Angular Change In Bearing Of Boundary Or Rights—Of-Way.
® penctes Concrete Monument Set with Cap "F.C.C. #.
& genotes Concrete Monument Or Sfone Found. -
For Flag Or Pipestem Lots, Refuse Collection, Snow Removal And Rodd Mainfenance Are Provided To The Junction Of
The Flag Or Pipestem And Road Right—Of-Way Line And Not onto The Pipestem Lot Drivewdy.
Driveways Shall Be Provided Prior To lssuance Of A Use And Occupancy Permit For Any New Owellings To Ensure Safe
Access For Fire And Emergency Vehicles Per The Following {Minimum) Requirements:
a) Width ~ 12 Feet {16 Feef Serving More Than One Residence);
b} Surface — Six (6") Inches Of Compacted Crusher Run Base With Tar And Chip Codting. (1-1/2" Minimum);
c) Geomefry — Maximum 15% Grade, Maximum 10% Grade Change And 45-Foot Turning Radius;
d) Structures {(Culverts/Bridges} — Capable Of Supporting 25 Gross Tons (H25-Loading);
e) Drainage Elements —~ Capable Of Safely Passing 100 Year Flood With No More Than 1* Depth Over Surface;
) Structure Cledrances — Minimum 12 Feel; :
- g} Mainfenance — Sufficient To Ensure All Weather Use.
12. Common Driveway Enfrance To Be Instalfled In Accordance With Howard County Standard Detail R-6.01.
13. All Lot Areds Are More Or Less {¢). :
14. Stormwater Management Requirements For Lots 1 Thru 4 Will Be Met Using Environmental Site Design To The Maximum
Extent Possible I Accordance With The Maryland ‘Stormwater Design Manual, Volumes | & 1, Effective In May Of 2010. - -
The Proposed Praclices Will Be Located On The Individual Lofs -~ As Follows:

bt
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E \1,384100

Lot i:  Rooffop Disconnection (N~1) And Drywells (M—5) For The Proposed House _
And A Grass Channel (M—2) For The Proposed Individual And Common Drivewdy. -

Lot 2:  Rooffop Disconnection (N—1) And Drywells (M-5) For The Proposed House : -
And A Grass Channe} {M—2) For The Proposed Individudl And Common Oriveway. .

Lot 3:  Rooftop Disconnection (N~1) And Orywells (M-5) For The Proposed House
And A Grass Channel (M-8} For The Proposed Individudl And Common Oriveway.

Lot 4=  Micro—Bioretention (M-6) For The Proposed House And A Grass Channel (M-8) For The ' ’

Proposed Individual And Common Driveway : J/ ,

These Practices Shall Be Privately Owned And Maintained In Accordance with Individual Declarations Of Covenants. ,//
15. A Traffic Study is not required for this project since it is @ minor subdivision. e

16. There are no existing structures on-site. . : ) C o : s ’

17. Mo Cemeteries Exists On This Sife Based On A By Visudl Site Visit And Based On A Examination Of The Howard County i / /
Cemetery Inventory Map And No Historic Sjruciures Sites Or Feajures -Exist. ' s )

18. The Forest Conservation Requirements Of Section 16.1200 Of The Howard County Code And Foresf Conservafion Act For 7
This Subdivision Will Be Fulfilled By Providing A Fee-In-Lieu Payment Of $6,207.30 Based On 0.19 Acres x 43,560 5q.
Ft./Acre x $0.75/54. Fi.

19. Landscaping For Lots 1 Thru 4 Is Provided In Accordance With Section 16.124 of the Howard Counfy. Code and The /
Landscape Manual. A landscape Surely For the Required Landscaping In The Amount Of $5,400.00 (4 Shade Trees @
igOO/sh:Tde' Tree, 28 Evergreen Trees @ $150/Evergreen Tree) Has Been Posfed As Part Of The OPW Developer's

reement. _ : .

20. wa'ger And Sewer Service To These Lofs Will Be Granted Under The Provisions Of Section 12.1228 Of The Howard County \
Code.

21. Pub‘;i‘r(: Water And Sewage Allocations Will Be Granfed At Time Of Issudnce Of The Building Permit If Capacity Is’ Available
At That Time.

22. Approval Of A Site Development Plan ls Required For The Development Of All Residentidl Lots Within
This Subdivision Prior To lssuance Of Any Grading Or Building Permits For New House Construction In Accordance With !
Section 16.155 Of The Subdivision And Land Development Regulations. '

23. Property Subject To Department Of Planning And Zoning File Nos. ECP—13-036.

24 ;‘r;is‘}r;g)pegﬁ Is Located Within The Metropolitan District And Will Be Served By Public Water And Sewer under contract #

- 1-D, i

25. A lefter Of Findings Dated October 12, 2012 For The Forest Sfand Definedtion And wetland Delineation For This Project
Was Prepared By Eco-Science Professiondls. No Forest Stands Or Weflands Exist On-—Sife.

26. This Plan s In Compliance With The Amended Fifth Edition Of The Subdivision And Land Development Reguldtions Per
Council 8ill 45-2003 And The Zoning Regulations As Amended By Council 8ill 75-2003. Development Or Censfruction On
These Lots Must Comply With Setback And Buffer Regulafions In Effect A The Time Of Submission Of The Site r
Development Plan, Waiver Pefition Application, Or Building/Grading Permit And Per The Comp-Lite Zoning Regulations Y
Dated July 28, 2006. : _ \

27. The Use—in-Common Drivewdy Maintenance Agreement For Lots 1 Thru 4 Will Be Recorded In The Howard Counfy Land

_ Records Office Simultaneously With The Recording Of The Subdivision Plat. :

28, Open Space Requirements Are Provided BY A Fee-In~Lieu Payment Of $6,000.00. i :

29. This Development Is Designed To Be In Accordance With Section 16.127-Residential Infill Development —Of Subdivision
And Land Development Regulations, The Developer Of This Project Shall Credte Compatibility with. The Existing :
Neighborhood Through The Use Of Enhanced Perimefer Landscaping, Berms, Fences, Similar Housing Unit Types And The
Directional Orienfation Of The Proposed Houses. : '

30. Noise Study is Not Required For This Project Per Howard County Design Manual, Volume I, Section 5.2.(F).

31. A Community Meeting Was Conducted On October 22, 2012 For The Purpose Of The Developer To Provide Information
To The Community Regarding The Proposed Residentid] Development and To Allow The Community To Ask Questions And
To Make Comments, Per Section 16.128{(d), Of The Subdivision Regulations.

32. All Construction Shall Be In Accordance With The Latest Standards And Specifications Of Howard County.

35.. The Contractor Shall Nofify The Department Of Public Works/Bureau Of Engineering/Construction Inspection Division A}
(410} 313-1280 At Least Five (5) Working Days Prior To The Start Of Work.

386, ghe Contractor Shall Notify *Miss Utility Al 1-800-257-7777 Af Ledst 48 Hours Prior To Any Excavation Work Being

one.

37. Traffic Control Devices, Markings, And Signing Shall Be In Accordance With The Latest Edition Of The Manual Of Traffic
Control Devices (MdMUTCD). All Street And Regulafory Signs {Ri~1 Stop Sign & Range of Address Assemblies) Shall Be
In Place Prior To The Placement Of Any Asphalt. Traffic Control Device Locations Shown On The Plans Are Approximate
And Must Be Field Approved By Howard County Traffic Division (410-313-2430) Prior To The Insfallation Of Any Of The

- Traffic' Control Devices.: :

3¢, The Existing Topography Is Taken From Field Run Survey With Contour Infervals Prepared ®y Fisher, Collins and Carter,

Inc. Dated October, 2012 And Supplemented With Howard County GIS Information. N

39. Existing uilifies shown are based on avaifable construction drawings. \

40. A Private Range Of Addresses Sign Shall Be Fabricated And Installed By Howard Counfy Bureau Of H'i:lghways At -The t
Developers/Owners Expense. Confdct Howard County Traffic Division A 410-313—-2430 For Details And Cost Estimate. ,’

All Sign Posts Used For Traffic Control Signs installed In The County Right-Of-Way Shall Be Mounted On A 2° i

Galvanized Steel, Perforated (Quick Punch), Square Tube Post (14 Gauge) Inserted Into A 2-1/Z Galvanized Steel,

Perforafed, Square Tube Sleeve (12 Gauge) — 3’ long. The Ancher Shall Not Extend More Than Two Quick Punch Holes

Above Ground Level. A Galvanized Steel Pole Cap Shall Be Mounted On Top Of Each Post.

42. There Are No Floodplain, 15-24.9% Slopes, 25% Or Greater Slopes, Wetlands, Streams, Or Their Buffers On This Site.

43. There Are No Disturbances To Environmental Fediures As There Are No Environmental Features Located On This Properfy.
in Areas Where The Limit Of Disturbance Are Within The Crifical Root Zone Of The Specimen Trees, Trees shajl Be Root

" Pruned. See Root Pruning Detdil This Sheef. . . o : :

44, Site Area: 53,857 -sq.ft. . .

Densify Permitfed: 53,857 sqff. / 12,000 sqft. = 4 Lofs / Units {4.49).
Minimum Adjusted Lot Areass?lncluding Divided 2,191 sq.ft. Road Widening Area):

41,

[+

T .

11,070 54; A- 930 5q. F. 12,000 54. R. 0 12,006 54, F.

Lt 2 12592 5q. L. 287 5q. A 12,869 q. F. 269 5q. A 12,000 5q. A
Lot 3 13,596 Sq. F. 110 Sq. H. 13,706 Sq. R. 1,706 5. K. 12,000 5. M.
Lot 4 14,419 5q. FL 15283 Sq. F. 2505 5q. F. 12.778% S5q. FL.

In Ac%?!:fance with Section 15.120(!:)(%)’(%3 %‘} ﬁ’e Subdivision And Land Development Regqulations, Land Dedicafed For
Street Widening In A Minor Subdivision May Be Counted To Safisfy Up To 10% Of The Minimum Lot Size Requirements
Not To Exceed The Acfudl Area Dedicated. 2,191 Square Feet Of Land Will Be Dedicated To Howard County For The
Purpose Of A Public Road. _ ’

45. This Plan Is Subject To A Design Manual Waiver Approved On February 1, 2013 To Waive Design Manual, Volume I,
Section 2.6.0., Requiring A 25' Clearance Between A Drivewdy And A Public Road. Approval wds based on the foltowing:
1. The Proposed Drivewdy s Minor In Nature For The Use Of Only 4 Houses.

2. Adequate Sight Distance Exists In All Directions From The Driveway And Intersecting Roads.

3. An Existing Accelerafion and Deceleration L2ne Exists Directly Across From The Proposed Driveway That
Could Be Utilized As A Pull~off If Needed In An Emergency Condition.

4. The Jusfifications And Exhibit Provided In The Engineer’s Request Dated November 5. 2012.

46. The Lots Created By This Subdivision Plat Are Subject To A Fee Or Assessment To ‘Cover Or Defray All Or Part Of The /
Developer's Cost Of The Installation Of The Water And Sewer Facilities, Pursudnt To The Howard County Code Sectfion /
18.112. This Fee Or Assessmentf, Which Runs With The Land, Is A Confractual Obligation Between The Developer And
gach Owner Of This Property And Is Not In Any Way A Fee Or Assessment Of Howard County.

 LANDSCAPE NOTES

The Owner, Tenants And/Or Their Agents Shall Be Responsible For Maintenance Of The Required
Landscaping Including Both Plant Materials And Berms, Fences And Walls. Al Plant Materials Shall Be
Mainfained In Good Growing Conditions, And When Necessary, Replaced With New Materidls To Ensure

FFE 306.5 .
BSE 296.

5//

Mainfained In Good Condition, And When Necessary, Repdired Or Replaced.

Continued Compliance With Applicable Regulations. All Other Required Landscaping Shall Be Permanently - _ _ 5 OILS LEGEND

No Cledring Of Existing Vegetation Is Permitted Within The Landscape Edge For Which Credit Is Being -
Taken; However, Landscape Mainfenance Is Authorized. . - SOLL NAME : CLASS |k _PACTOR
_ : . !
At The Time Of Plant Installation All Shrubs And Trees Lisfed And Approved On The Landscape Pian, shall l BeCz “ BELTSVILLE SILT LOAM, 5 TO 10 PERCENT SLOPES, MODERATELY ERODED ” ¢ ” 0.37 !
Comply With The Proper teight Requirement In Accordance With The Howard Counfy Landscape Manual. In [ BeC3 || BELTSVILLE SILT LOAM, 5 TO 10 PERCENT SLOPES, SEVERELY ERODED I c I o037 |
Addition, No Substitutions Or Relocations Of The Required Plantings May Be Made without Prior Review And
Approval From The Departmeni Of Planning And Zoning. Any Devidtion From The Approved Landscape Plan
‘May Result In Denial Or Delay In The Release Of Landscape Surety Unfil Such Time As All Required
Materials Are Planted And/or Revision Are Made To Applicable Plans Or Cerfificates. cvines
. . [ \':"‘.' ) .“'." - * »
- PROFESSIONAL. CERTIFICATION e OF, tanDeveloper’s/Builder’s Certificate
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPEOV@AEY-\&E‘"“,E J,\g«%ﬁ; certify that the landscaping shown on this plan will be done according to
AND THAT | AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE i \ C-Sechion 16.124 of the Howard County Code and the Howard Counfy Landscape 0 30 60° ' 120°

S&F
THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 38386, EXPIRATION DATE: 01/ 1&/@0‘{3 ,.1

7 /é / ".,Qo"-.. —6
4 1 ""6\‘9.5:- .28

pl%‘ﬁls materials will be submifted to t!

.

7

' APPROVED: DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING ' | Developer/Builder

Chief, Division of Land Development . (? - 2 'éate K

A/ Gt sz

Chief, Development Engineering Division Cé Date

B FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

y ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

“SQCENTENNAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK. - 10272 PALTIMORE. NATIONAL. PIKE
ELLICOTT GITY, MARYLAND 21042
(410) 461 - 2055

A faMap@l.  1/We further cerlify that upon completion 2 letter of notice of
g Landgcape Installation accompanied bL an executed one year guardnfee of
e Department of Planning and Zoning.

7/17/13

Date

SCALE:

OWNER

o= 30

DEVELOPER

ARNOLD BENEDICT MYERS

JESSUP, MARYLAND 20794-9538

7855 JONES. ROAD
301-785~8931

TIM BURKARD
BURKARD HOMES

5300 DORSEY RUN RCAD, SUITE 102

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
(443) 267-0422
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SPECIMEN TREE TABLE [ tinimum Lot Sice Chart _LEGEND A
—— : — — = ; _ pipesTeM | MmmuM 0 o------- EXISTING 2' CONTOURS _ / DN
KeY SPECIES, SIZE (DBH) CONDITION LOT No.| GROSS AREA | " agea LOT SIZE - &R
. 1 11,071 SQ.FT. — = — eXISTING 10 CONTOURS . : 4
5T1 TULIP POPLAR, 38" GOOD CONDITION . . “2’
— —_— — 2 12,561 5Q.FT. 269 SQ.FT. | 11,712 SQ.FT. YV eXISTING TREE LINE ) 1)
R ” 3 13,595 SQ.FT. | 1.706 5Q.FT. | 11,889 SQ.FT. S, - Prers:
NOTE: Critical root zone shall be 1.5":1" dbh / 4 14,419 SQ.FT. | 2,505 SQ.FT. | 11,914 SQ.FT. ——3es " S0IL LINES AND TYPES s
'\ IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.120(b)(2)(ii) [ ] oeNoTeES PROPOSED HOUSE q
| \\ . OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION . S
: REGULATIONS THE LAND DEDICATED TO STREET ¥
'1 ' WIDENING MAY BE COUNTED TO SATISFY UP TO -sse—ser- SUPER SLT FENGE g /3
! \ 10% OF THE MINIMUM LOT SIZE. - —LO0_ UM OF DISTURBANCE
@ ; : _ ,
S . % PROPOSED LANDSCAPING /
- , > N 5 . ASHWOOD RD. {A
! ’ ' . S
“ 2. LANDSCAPING PLANT LUST %Z%* EXISTING TREES & SHRUBS
i .
L o ey | ke . NAME sIZE
: -~ - o .
<< < Sl’/( ACer RUBRUM 'SU,{L_%;&# _ TBR TO BE REMOVED
'- *OCTOBER GLORY’ : - - -
| \\>\/\<\\ hY 7 (OCTOBER RED MAPLE) B&B CrZ CRITICAL ROOT ZONE
- ’\\\ W CUPPRESSOCYRARIS | ., e (i
BN o P
\\\' T [ ADC STReET MAP: MAP 40 GRID F1 |
\\‘ 6 | O oDeile e srevens 5 . - -
NELLIE STEVENS HOLLY) VICINITY M AP
A
\ PICEA ABIES 5'~6' HT. = ecAE I" = 2000"
\ 8 ﬁ (NORWAY SPRUCE) &8 SCALE: 17 = 2000
PR

FFE 309.0
BSE 299.0

' i\ FFE 310.4
i/ BSE. \3004

=

L. 3
N XN 543,0007

TOTAL: 3 STREET TREES, 4 SHADE TREES, 28 EVERGREENS

NOT TO SCALE

TREE PROTECTIVE

FENCING

6"—12" BETWEEN
TRENCH & FENCE
12°s FROM LIMIT
OF DISTURDANCE

2' MINIMUM DEPTH
5" MAXIMUM WIDTH

| CRITICAL ROOT ZONE -

NOT TO SCALE
RETENTION AREAS / TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING SHALL
BE SET PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
. BOUNDARIES OF RETENTION AREAS SHALL BE FLAGGED,
AND LOCATION OF TRENCH STAKED PRIOR TO TRENCHING.
. ROOTS SHALL BE CUT CLEANLY WITH ROOT PRUNING
EQUIPMENT. WHERE ROOTS <1 ARE FQUND,
TRENCHING SHALL BE DONE BY AIR SPADE OR HAND
TOOLS. ROOTS >1" SHALL BE CUT WITH A HAND SAW.
TRENCH SHALL BE IMMEDIATELY BACKFILLED WITH SOIL
REMOVED OR HIGH ORGANIC CONTENT SOIL.
. ANY OTHER TECHNIQUES SHALL BE APPROVED BY
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANT. .

SCHEDULE A ~ PERIMETER LANDSCAPE EDGE
PERIMETER P-1 P-2 : ' P-3 P-4 TOTAL
CATEGORY ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO . ADJACENT TO
GO ROADWAY PERIMETER PROPERTIES PERIMETER PROPERTIES PERIMETER PROPERTIES - PERIMETER PROPERIIES

LANDSCAPE TYPE N/A C A A ) A
LINEAR FEET OF PERIMETER 130 LF. 101 L.F. o2 L.F. 126 L.F. 403 L.F.
NUMBER OF PLANTS REQUIRED N/A 3/ 5 5 2 7 '
SHADE TREES (101°740' = 2.5 OR 3) (302° /60" = 5) (126°760° = 2.1 OR 2) |[{403/60' = 6.7 OR 7} 17

(101*'/720" = 5) e ' 5
CREDIT FOR EXISTING VEGETATION
SHADE TREES N/A 1 2 0 0 3
SMALL/MEDIUM DECIDUOUS TREES (2:1 i 0 o 0 1
SUBSTITUTION}
NUMBER OF PLANTS PROVIOED
SHADE TREES N\A 2 1 o 1 4
SMALL/MEDIUM DECIDUQUS TREES (2:1 4 (=) 4 12 2e
SUBSTITUTION)

GRADING FOR PLANTING
ON_SLOPES

>0
‘ =X //4
1 —
\ \
1
]
| —
Y Syt
.. WIRE TIE
NOT TO SCALE =
; | _TURNBUCKLE
| “N-eusser Hose
- |2 x 4 STAKE
| L-weaPPING
1-0" HiGH i '
O 2-172, CAlPER F | bmuicH
. ~SLOPE ' H ..~ BERM
N\ \ % E/-—TQEE. Z_ s =
\ AN : BERM 3 I
A\ : 5 MIN.
\ \\ ) % N ~ : .
AN % _ SRR B ¢ >
W %
>\ _ | R A TWICE BALL
LY ‘ : NN - DIA.

NOTE: REMOVE BURLAP FROM
Tor

173 OF BALL

NOT TO SCALE

FOREST CONSERVATION WORKSHEET

H

NET. TRACT AREA

TOTAL TRACT AREA 1.24 AC
B | DEDUCTIONS 0.00 AC
NET TRACT AREA 1.24 AC
LAND USE CATEGORY
ARA MOR IDA HDR MPD . CA
0 0 0 ; 0 o
D | AFFORESTATION THRESHOLD {(NET TRACT AREA x 15%) 0.19. AC
& | CONSERVATION THRESHOLD (NET TRACT AREA X 20%) 0.25 AC
EXISTING FOREST COVER
F | EXISTING FOREST COVER WITHIN THE NET TRACT AREA 6.00 AC
G| AREA OF FOREST ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD 0.00 AC
BREAK EVEN POINT
H BREAK EVEN POINT 0.00 AC
I | FOREST CLEARING PERMITTED WITHOUT MIIGATION 0.00 AC
PROPOSED FOREST CLEARING
TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE CLEARED .0.00 AC
Kk | TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE RETAINED - 0.00 AC
_ PLANTING REQUIREMENTS
L | REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING ABOVE THE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD|  0.00 AC
M |  REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING BELOW THE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD  0.00 AC
N | CREDIT FOR RETENTION ABOVE THE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD 0.00 AC
P | TOTAL REFORESTATION REQUIRED 1 0.00 AC
Q | TOTAL AFFORESTATION REQUIRED 0.19 AC
R | TOTAL PLANTING REQUIRED 0.19 AC

= NOTE : A FEE~IN-UEU IN THE AMOUNT OF $6,207.30 WiLL BE PAID iN ORDER TO
FULFILL THE 0.19 ACRE AFFORESTATION REQUIREMENT.

STREET TREES

ROAD % OF TREES % OF TREES
ROAD NAME 1 | ENGTH REQUIRED PROVIOED
MISSION ROAD| 130 LF | (130740 = 3.3 0R 3) 3

SUPPLEMENTAL &_ LANDSCAPE PLAN

MISSION RIDGE,
LOTS 1 THRU 4

ZONED R—12 TAX MAP NO.: 42 GRID NO.: 24
PARCEL NO.: 507 & 512
SIXTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
SCALE: AS SHOWN DATE: JULY 16, 2013

SHEET 1 OF 2

F 13-05%




~ ROOF
LEADER
GRADE
1.5 BIT.CONC.SURFACE e e " o THE EXACT NUHBER OF . . o
SREB\ s REQUIRED AND THE LENGTH AND WIDTH PO
2.5 BIT.CONC.BASE e WILL BE DETERMINED ONCE DOWNSPOUT : {TYP) &
\< //\/\\\; 5" BIT.CONC. P spLsH  DRANAGE PATTERNS ARE DETERHINED. ok o
&3;\\:~3\\:\$;\:\:§——l\ /—cAP WIH LOCK i i “p
FLTER FABRIC
——§" QRADED AGGREGATE = = FILTER FABRIC REFLAE LY /
BASE (GAB) A ////////}/;//////1 — | 2222227, \ \\ N N\ cH W & PVC PIPE UNDERDRAN
. COLLECTION SYSTEM © 0% (10
P _t peF. PNG. PIPE
AR k= , g e i )
P—1 DRIVEWAY PAVING SECTION el jSannns 2l I Rt it 0% oAtk i
s A ___Jz__l - o © 1z ——OBSERYATION WELL 6 PERF. PVC \ PLANTING, 501 W
NOT TO SCALE o g | o | 4-6 INCH _PerFORATeD 085 PIPE — N 1 Usep 2.0 \ HARDWARE. CLOH
o " PVC PIPE ON_CONCRETE B AR 3
L~ v . 0 © - FOOTPLATE 4 %( N % £ 28 STONE 4 25 STONE ! A "K :o:ouo°o°o°o° & M
o 7 ) 1 / ) &oooo ocgg OUTFLOW
L~ ; o s o g #57 STONE .
BUILOING ° * . ‘ el
A W 7 g, oo sl | amoe g a7 e 5 o vz L
\ L~ ] o [~ NON— WOVEN) SEPARATE GRAVEL LAYERS (3/8 0R LARGER) EL G EL H
’ - Pl ° C o oL SALER CUVANZED SECTION A-A j SECTION B-B
! > 0 — —
Do GUTTER DRAIN FILTER DETAIL A o ° g Hhebuade (Lo f
-7 ! . NOT TO SCALE '
, \ [ i) °. g - MICRO-BIORETENTION DETAIL (M-6)
_N_543(500 ,\ - R ° & | ‘ NOT TO SCALE
- ol 12 SAND, ROTOTLL
S R g, | U~ Belon ThoNcH
:| STORMWATER MANAGEMENT NOTES | , b—
- !
- P [ : pon NOTE: *MIXED 6 PVC PIPE =) & P TED
| [0 T R M oD B KRG % 1 o o pekiis e Coieo e BN voc
96.2 \ g MARYLAND STORMWATER MANAGEMENT OESIGN MANUAL, GROUND WATER | <7, CUT-LEAF CONEFLOWER (15" 5P. SYSTEM @ 0.5% MIN
LOT J 4 _ P e EFFECTIVE MAY 4, 2010, BEEBAH (15" 5P.) MICRO-BIORETENTION
y : l(/ Y ] CONTRBUTNG ROOF TOP AZEA TO EACH DOWNSPOUT © DRY WELL DETAIL (M- 5 JOE-PYE-WEED (3" 5P.) PLANTING (TYP)
14,419, 3Q. \ E\<\< << /< < 3. DRYWELLS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT LOCATIONS WHERE THE LENGTH NOT TO SCALE RS |
; _ \ WVNONY OF DISCONNECTION 15 LESS THAN 75' AT 5%. THE SIZE AND *.:.0.:;‘ - SILKY DOGHOOD
\ AN \ CONSTRUCTION OF THE DRVWELL SHALL BE IN ACCOROMNCE T L
. E DETAL SHOWN ON THIS SHEET. i
4. FINAL GRADING IS SHOWN ON THIS SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN. * S8 P HATERIL m
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE ;wmﬁm%p“a%wwm Al Al
FOR PRIVATELY OWNED AND MAINTAINED ARER OF THE. MICRO-BIORETENTION
DRY WELL CHART DRY WELLS (M-5) | MICRO-BIORETENTION PLANTING DETAIL
DRYWELL | AREA OF ROOF | VOLUME |VOLUME | AREA OF | | . o A THE OWNER SHALL INSPECT THE MONITORING WELLS AND STRUCTURES ON A QUARTERLY NOT TO SCALE .
NO. | PER DOWN 5POUT | REQUIRED | PROVIDED|TREATMENT DS M TR eveRy HEAT\:{YE?::% B T BULD U M The . . :
1 (LOT 1) 500 SQ. FT. 54’ CF. 92 C.F. 100%* 9, X85 x4 : HONHORNQ WELLS OVER A PERIOD OF SEVERAL DAYS TO ENSURE TRENCH DWMGE- ] . : B NOTE: AT OQUTFALLS OF ROOFLEADERS lNTO' .
2 (0T 1)| 500 8Q. FT. |64 CF. [ 92 CF.| 100% | 9 x8.5x4 C. THE OWNER SHAL WANTAN A LOG BOOK TO OETERHE THE RATE AT WHGH THE MICRO —BIORETENTION PLANT MATERIAL | T A uTt OF 3xd
3 (0T 2 . FT. F. F.| 100% "% 9 x5 ACIITY DRAINS. . RIPRAP O DISPERSE RUNOFT.
(Lo 2)] 500 5Q. IT. | 64 CF. | 96 CF ot 1 O x & x3 0. WHEN THE FACLITY BECOMES CLOGGED 50 THAT IT DOES NOT ORAN DOWN WITHN A QUANTITY | NAME | MAXIMUM SPACING (FT.) PLAN -
4 (LOT 2) | 500 SQ. FT. 64 CF. | 96 CF. 100%+ o' x 8 x5 SEVENTY-TWO (72) HOUR TIME PERIOD, CORRECTIVE ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN. ED .
5 (LOT 3)}| 500 5Q FT. [64CF. |96 CF.| 100% | & x & x% E ;gﬁ mcs nggE % % n%ﬁu AXN% Hocv;%m FOR INSPECTION 12 PERENNIALS 1.5 T0 3.0 FT. __ NOT 7O SCALE
6 (LOT3)] 50052 FT. | 64CF |96 CF.] 100% | & x & x5 |} F. ONCE THE PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS OF THE INFILTRATION FACLITY HAVE BEEN | SIKY PLANT AWAY FROM
VERIFIED, THE MONITORING SCHEDULE CAN BE REDUCED TO AN ANNUAL BASIS UNLESS DOGHOCD INFLOW LOCATION
x AREA OF TREATMENT EXCEEDS THAT REQUIRED. ALL PROPOSED THE PERFORMANCE DATA INDICATES THAT A MORE FREQUENT SCHEOULE 15 REQUIRED. NTION
IMPERVIOUS AREAS HAVE BEEN TREATED FOR A MINIMUM OF 1°. -
MEETING ESD TO THE MEP FOR ALL PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREAS. ' SIOPETENTION MICRO BIORE:I;E 0 STH T
' cioD F I
FILTER Al® |
| 1 [293.60] 293.80] 292,60} 292.55] 290.55| 290.22] 224.72] 209.57] 283.55)|
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT SUMMARY CHART OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE
e ey AGEHERT SUMMARY ChA | M FOR MICRO—BIORETENTION (M-6)
— RCN = 70 FOR PRIVATELY OWNED AND MAINTAINED
o ag TARGET PE = 1.6°
FFE 309.0 - A THE OWNER SHALL MANTAN THE PLANT MATERIAL, MULCH LAYER AND SOIL LAYER
BSE 299.0 OPEN CHANNEL SYSTEMS ANNUALLY, MANTENANCE OF MULCH AND SOIL 15 LIMITED O CORRECTING AREAS OF
- EROSION OR WASH OUT. ANY MULCH REPLACEMENT SHALL BE DONE IN THE SPRING.
SWM_SUMMARY CHART GQASS SWALE‘S' (M 6) PLANT MATERIAL SHALL BE CHECKED FOR DISEASE AND INSECT INFESTATION AND SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTION
“AREA D SWM TREATMENT PROVIDED T OPel CHNEL STeTEH UL BE DNEPECTED MNUALLY A AT o0 - MANTENANCE WILL ADDRESS DEAD MATERIAL AND PRUNING. ACCEPTABLE REPLACEMENT
LOT 1 ORYWELLS (M-5), GRASS SWALE (M-9), . B " INSPECTIONS SHALL BE PERFORMED OURING WET WEATHER TO DETERMINE IF THE FACLLITY W&mm? l%ﬂngiD J? lTHAiDFOZI:LWNG. 2000 HARYLAND .STORHWATER DS 1. OBTAIN GRADING PERMIT. (7 DAYS)
i} : GROWING YEAR. DURING THE INSPECTION, THE OWNER SHALL REMOVE DEAD AND DISEASED -
LT 2 RAF R oA SEASON 70 MAINTAIN A MAXIMUM GRASS HEIGHT OF LESS THAN 6 INCHES. VEGETATON CONSIERED BEORD TREATIET, REPLACE OEAD PLAYT HATERW. W 3. CLEAR AND GRUB TO LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE. (1 DAY)
ECTIoN 3. DEBRIS AND LTTER SHALL BE REMOVED DURING REGULAR MOWING OPERATIONS AND AS ACCEPTABLE. REPLACEMENT PLANT MATERIAL, TREAT DISEASED TREES AND SHRUBS AND 4. ROUGH GRADE AREA OF ROAD WIOENING AND COMMON DRIVEWAY AND
DRYWELLS (M-5), GRASS SWALE (M-8), NEEOED. REPLACE ALL DEFICIENT STAKES AND WIZES. INSTALL TEMPORARY SEEDING. (1 DAY)
LOT 3 OO OlsCerheCToN (D) 4. VSIBLE SIGNS OF EROSION IN THE OPEN CHANNEL SYSTEM SHALL BE REPARED AS C. THE OWNER SHALL INSPECT THE MULCH EACH SPRING. THE MULCH SHALL BE 5. CONSTRUCT WATER AND SEWER MAINS. (14 DAYS)
S00N AS TT 15 NOTICED. REPLACED EVERY TWO TO THREE YEARS. THE PREVIOUS MULCH LAYER SHALL BE 6. INSTALL SWALE ALONG COMMON DRIVEWAY WITH CHECK DAMS, STONE
LOT 4 HICRO-BIORETENTION (M-6) & 5. REMOVE SILT [N THE OPEN CHANNEL SYSTEM WHEN IT EXCEEDS 25% OF THE ORIGINAL REHOVED BEFORE THE NEW LAYER 15 APPLLED. WINDOWS, AND UNDERDRAIN WITH CLEANOUTS AND RIPRAP. (5 DAYS)
GRASS SWALE (M-8) wav. D. THE OWNER SHALL CORRECT SOIL EROSION ON AN A5 NZEDED BASIS, WITH A MINMUN 7. INSTALL CURB & GUTTER. (2 DAYS)
6. INSPECT CHECK DAMS TWICE A YEAR FOR STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY. RESTORE CHECK OF ONCE PER HONTH AND AFTER EACH HEAW STORM, . PAVE ROAD WIDENING AND COMMON ORNEWAY., (3 DAYS)
0AMS TO ORIGINAL CONGITION A5 APPLICABLE. 9. REMOVE SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICES AS UPLAND AREAS ARE STABILIZED
AND PERMISSION 15 GRANTED BY SEOIMENT CONTROL INSPECTOR. (1 DAY)
—
N
Q_ ROAD 12" MINIMUM REQUIRED TRAVEL LANE {SEE NOTE 3)
-
. ! | VARIES MILL EXISTING PAVEMENT SEE NOTE 2 £ (N VARIES
oD ST o | o s iy eoemeamn s o, e
% O FFE 310.4 DRVEWAY g FULL DEPTH SAW CUT LINE_AND
@ . BSE 300.4 | ;( pd OF EXISTING ROADWAY GRADE
ST 1
/ X
2% | H
2 X e X 10 EXISTING
PEE.SO%UREE&' Téeofi\;zrﬁg PAVING N oase VARIES SEE TYPICAL
WOOD D V VARIES (SEE NOTE 1) |  SECTION ON
QEBAR VARIES SEE 4 b -SITE M@G SECTION a— VARIES EXISTING . CONSTRUCTION PLAN
 wicro FLTER CLOTHES UNDERDRAN & 1~ NOTE: z e e
(TYPICAL) (BOTH SIDEWALLS) > P E ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE I 1. WHEN EXISTNG TRAVEL LANE IS, LESS THAN THE REQUIRED 12' LANE CONTRACTOR SHALL REHOVE A MINBMUM OF 1' FULL DEPTH OF i
] — ACCORDANCE. WITH HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL THE EXISTING ROADWAY. IF CURD AND GUTTER 15 INSTALLED, PROVIDE A MINIMUN OF 4' OF WIDENING FROM FACE OF GUTTER PAN.
4 PERFORATED UNDERORAN STOHE VOLUME IV, STANDARD SPECIFICATION AND DETALS , 2. THE EXSTING PAVEMENT TO BE RESURFACED SHALL BE MLLED AT DEPTH OF 1 1/Z° (MINUM).
(FLEXIBLE OR RIGID PVC) RESERVIOR (No. 57 STONE) FOR CONSTRUCTION. : 3 THE ersuefmwg\o«; ums'ewrlo %Et mmm TTg Tr;ie mmm E OF mgF aowm AY. o i
4, RESURE £ COURSE. E TYPICAL PAVEMENT SECTION.
© GRASS SWALE & TIMBER CHECK DAM DETAL USE-IN--COMMON._DRIVEWAY_& EXISTING ROADWAY WIDENING STRIP (R-1.06)
_ SECTION "A-K ' ' SWALE_CR0OS5 SLOPE SECTION =
0T TO SCALE
NOT TO 5CALE
306 306 | secmon| 20D AND STREET CAUFORNIA BEARING RATIO (CBR) |3 T0 <5[5T0 <7| 7 [sT0 <s{5 10 <7| »>7
NUMBER [ CLASSIFICATION : H
TMBER] CHECK BAM —— PAVEMENT MATERIAL MIN HMA WITH GAB | HMA WITH CONSTANT GAB
[ ' (INCHES)
403 - PARKING DRIVE AISLES: HHA SUPERPAVE FINAL SURFACE
(P EXISTING | GROUND IR &E%DN D n_,'f\?, N"gf’f,m 95 MM, PG 64-22, LEVEL 1 (ESAL) 1.5 1.5 1.5 15 | 15 1.5
,,,, 0 MORE 10 HEAW | HIMA GUPERPAVE INTERMCOIATE SURFACE
302 ] 305 P-2 TRUCKS PER DAY 9.5 MM. PG B4-22; LEVEL 1 (£SAL) A I O i L B B
- o LOCAL ROADS: HMA SUPERPAVE BASE
@ @ TMBER Grck oM 3\ e  ACCESS PLACE, ACCESS STREET 19.0 MS_APG oy sy | 20 | 20 | 20 | 85 | 20 | 20
PIPE_SCHEOULE PROPOSED GRADE - 22 g ~ ResieNTAL GRADED AGGREGATE BASE (GAB) 80 | 40 | 30 | 40 | 40 | 40
. B, : | ¥ TYPE SIZE | QUANTITY ! » ' |
14 . . ‘g,‘;‘ F '\:AA "’l’ . 1y . ’a” . ’
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION | :\\\«%_C_):‘@g,&___;fgﬁ ' , ’ PVC, FLEXIBLE OR SCHEDULE 40, PERFORATED | 4 19 If 200 ot — 200
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPROVEDSBWWME , * 5 4% 20 60 120 G, SCHEDULE. 40, SOUD r | 2w TIMBER CHECK [DAM P \ g O ‘ ‘
AND THAT T AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE IAWGWOF, 1 . <o ' : 45010 PAC @ . \ (178 - b/6 STONE) .
THe STATE. OF MARYLAND, LICENSE No. 36506, EXPIRKTION DATE: 01/12/@0%. ¢oricly PYC. STHEDULE 40, PERFORATED s | our 74 ________L e ol s srone SUPPLEM ENTAL PLAN -
v 179 Y : - 4 - A
' o PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 50LID & 29 IF Pt GEET et STORMWATER MANAGEM ENT DETAILS & NOTES
Nl : (2 _'4,‘4\‘(;-./_113.3‘ 297 LT s SIDES OF STC 297 o '
Signaturk Of Professiondl Engineer DATE eSS Ay B I R :
' " H 2 ‘MISSION RIDGE
@O 8 o
APPROVED: DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING _ % § § LOT5 1 THQU %"
- o 8 N E HE 8 ;o0
A 00 e o | 2941\ E 313 EE : 294 ZONED R—12 TAX MAP NO.. 42 GRID NO.: 24
G o\(-‘?‘v* Tand Dol o 4#5/‘3— 3 FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC. OWNER DEVELOPER RIPRAP » UNDERDRAIN & SWALE PROFILE PARCEL NO.: 507 & 512
fef. Oision of Land Development w © R A LI AT At ARNOLD BENEDICT MYERS TIM BURKARD L210° SCALE: HOR. T I'm30 = | - SIXTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
. - o X _ L , ~ 7855 JONES ROAD BURKARD HOMES W5 P HOR. ¢ 17=01 _ . _
/ R - N CEINTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK. — 10272 BALTMORE. NATIONAL PIKE  JESSUP, MARYLAND 20794-9538 5300 DORSEY RUN ROAD, SUITE 102 VER. : 1"=3 SCALE: AS SHOWN DATE: JULY 16, 2013
W - 73//3 ) - ELOTT CIY, WATUND 21042 | 301-785-8931 ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 : SHEET 2 OF 2
Chief, Development Engineering Division G Date - " (443) 367-0422
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